MLC20-R047M-RC .047 20 20 50 320 0.15 300
MLC20-R068M-RC .068 20 20 50 280 0.25 300
MLC20-R10M-RC .10 20 25 25 235 0.25 250
MLC20-R12M-RC .12 20 25 25 220 0.30 250
MLC20-R15M-RC .15 20 25 25 200 0.30 250
MLC20-R18M-RC .18 20 25 25 185 0.40 250
MLC20-R22M-RC .22 20 25 25 170 0.40 250
MLC20-R27M-RC .27 20 25 25 150 0.50 250
MLC20-R33M-RC .33 20 25 25 145 0.60 250
MLC20-R39M-RC .39 20 25 25 135 0.50 200
MLC20-R47M-RC .47 20 25 25 125 0.60 200
MLC20-R56M-RC .56 20 25 25 115 0.70 150
MLC20-R68M-RC .68 20 25 25 105 0.80 150
MLC20-R82M-RC .82 20 25 25 100 0.90 100
MLC20-1R0K-RC 1.0 10 45 10   75 0.40 100
MLC20-1R2K-RC 1.2 10 45 10   65 0.50 100
MLC20-1R5K-RC 1.5 10 45 10   60 0.50   80
MLC20-1R8K-RC 1.8 10 45 10   55 0.50   70
MLC20-2R2K-RC 2.2 10 45 10   50 0.60   60
MLC20-2R7K-RC 2.7 10 45 10   45 0.60   60
MLC20-3R3K-RC 3.3 10 45 10   41 0.70   60
MLC20-3R9K-RC 3.9 10 45 10   38 0.80   50
MLC20-4R7K-RC 4.7 10 45 10   35 0.90   50
MLC20-5R6K-RC 5.6 10 45   4   32 0.70   25
MLC20-6R8K-RC 6.8 10 45   4   29 0.80   25
MLC20-8R2K-RC 8.2 10 45   4   26 0.90   25
MLC20-100K-RC 10 10 45   2   24 1.00   25
MLC20-120K-RC 12 10 45   2   22 1.00   15
MLC20-150K-RC       15 10 35   1   19 0.70     5
MLC20-180K-RC       18 10 35   1   18 0.75     5
MLC20-220K-RC       22 10 35   1   16 0.90     5
MLC20-270K-RC       27 10 35   1   14 0.90     5
Multilayer Chip Inductors      MLC20
  IDC
  Max.
(mA)

(3.20±0.20)
0.063±0.008
(1.60±0.20)
0.043±0.008
(1.09±0.20)
0.043±0.008
(1.09±0.20)
0.078
(1.98)
0.054
(1.37)
0.047
(1.19)
Dimensions: Inches
(mm)
MLC20-R082M-RC .082 20 20 50 250 0.25 300
MLC20-R056M-RC .056 20 20 50 280 0.25 300
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Revised 11/26/13